
Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

BOJLING, Marcus

HAMMAR, Joel

2017-12-15 10:01:10Game No. 179

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-12-13 19:00 at Nobelhallen

BIK Karlskoga - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (0-0, 0-1, 1-0, 0-0, 1-0)
09:52

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

BIK Karlskoga - Södertälje SK

1st period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

4117 +-

2273 +-

2212 +-

3370 +-

2261 -+

2020 +-

5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%

BIK SSK

Neutral zone

1912 +-

3312 +-

2217 -+

2220 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK SSK

4112 +-

2273 +-

4117 +-

4117 +-

3320 -+

2273 -+

2217 -+

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

1st period Totals

SSKBIK

6 /  35% 11 /  65%

2nd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

912 +-

2273 -+

4117 -+

3312 +-

4120 -+

2273 +-

4112 -+

4120 +-

4117 +-

3373 -+

3320 -+

5 / 45,5%6 / 54,5%

BIK SSK

Neutral zone

1912 +-

3373 -+

2273 -+

1973 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK SSK

4120 -+

4117 +-

1973 +-

1912 +-

2220 +-

4120 +-

4117 +-

2217 +-

1 / 12,5% 7 / 87,5%

2nd period Totals

SSKBIK

9 /  39% 14 /  61%

3rd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

1917 +-

4161 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

BIK SSK

Neutral zone

1973 +-

4170 -+

4161 +-

1920 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK SSK

1973 +-

1973 +-

1973 +-

0 / 0% 3 / 100%

3rd period Totals

SSKBIK

2 /  22% 7 /  78%

Overtime

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

2293 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

BIK SSK

Neutral zone

2212 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK SSK

2393 +-

0 / 0% 1 / 100%
Overtime Totals

SSKBIK

0 /  0% 3 /  100%



Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

BOJLING, Marcus

HAMMAR, Joel

2017-12-15 10:01:10Game No. 179

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-12-13 19:00 at Nobelhallen

BIK Karlskoga - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Södertälje SK

9 19 20 22 23 33 41No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-2 0-00-00-1 0-3 0-212 1-1 10
1

10%
0

0%
0

0%
1

10%

2-1 0-00-00-0 0-1 0-017 1-6 11
3

27%
1

9%
1

9%
1

9%

1-1 0-00-10-0 1-0 2-020 2-2 10
6

60%
2

20%
2

20%
2

20%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-061 0-2 3
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%
1

33%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-170 1-0 2
1

50%
0

0%
1

50%
0

0%

3-3 0-00-00-0 0-6 2-073 0-0 14
5

36%
1

7%
2

14%
2

14%

0-1 0-10-00-0 0-0 0-093 0-0 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 15 111 11 16 527
4
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1
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0
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0

0%
1

100%
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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